75th Annual Women's City Tournament

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Mesa County USBC
Final Prize Listing

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Lucky Ducks 8 2532
2 Spare-a-normal Activity 21 2,509
3 Feral Delights 10 2,493
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,408.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,408.00
Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Honeycutt, Sabrina M / Hannigan, Savannah L 21 1,358
2 States, Alexus L / French, Harmony 19 1,318
3 Case, Bonnie/ Sessions, Misty D 17 1,299
3 Hamann, Renee/ Fuller, Mollie 23 1,299
5 Ward, Lorna A / White, Dianna E 24 1,294
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,376.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,376.00
Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Martin, Shelley K 15 702
2 Honeycutt, Sabrina M 21 696
3 Robinson, Caitlin M 21 694
4 Guzman, Deana M 24 680
5 Bambino, Devin A 4 678
6 Davis, Janel L 5 672
7 McNeely, Ruby 1 667
8 Griffin, Shae 18 664
9 States, Alexus L 19 661
10 Hamann, Renee 23 657
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,312.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,312.00

Prize
$704.00
$422.00
$282.00

Prize
$426.00
$330.00
$227.00
$227.00
$166.00

Prize
$262.00
$223.00
$184.00
$157.00
$131.00
$105.00

$72.00

$65.00
$60.00
$53.00

From

Grand Junction, CO
Fruita, CO

Grand Junction, CO

From

Fruita, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Delta, CO

Grand Junction, CO

From

Grand Junction, CO
Fruita, CO

Fruita, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Delta, CO

Final Prize Listing

Dec 04, 2025 09:05 PM

Page 1 of 2



All Events, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00O O UL WN P

=
o

Total prizes awarded in this division:

States, Alexus L
Gebbie, Brandy N
Hannigan, Savannah L
Hathaway, Roni
Hamann, Renee
Honeycutt, Sabrina M
Robinson, Caitlin M
White, Dianna E
Guzman, Deana M
Bambino, Devin A

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Mesa County USBC
Final Prize Listing
75th Annual Women's City Tournament

Entry  Score

19 2044

8 1,99

21 1,986

18 1,980

23 1,940

21 1,937

21 1,937

24 1,924

24 1921

4 1919
$760.00
$760.00
$4,856.00

Prize
$153.00
$130.00
$107.00

$91.00

$76.00
$50.50
$50.50
$38.00
$34.00
$30.00

From

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO

Fruita, CO

Grand Junction, CO

Delta, CO
Fruita, CO
Fruita, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO

Final Prize Listing

Dec 04, 2025 09:05 PM

Page 2 of 2



