Mesa County USBC

Final Prize Listing

75th Annual Women's City Tournament

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Lucky Ducks	8	2,532	\$704.00	Grand Junction, CO
2	Spare-a-normal Activity	21	2,509	\$422.00	Fruita, CO
3	Feral Delights	10	2,493	\$282.00	Grand Junction, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,408.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,408.00

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Honeycutt, Sabrina M / Hannigan, Savannah L	21	1,358	\$426.00	Fruita, CO
2	States, Alexus L / French, Harmony	19	1,318	\$330.00	Grand Junction, CO
3	Case, Bonnie / Sessions, Misty D	17	1,299	\$227.00	Grand Junction, CO
3	Hamann, Renee / Fuller, Mollie	23	1,299	\$227.00	Delta, CO
5	Ward, Lorna A / White, Dianna E	24	1,294	\$166.00	Grand Junction, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,376.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,376.00

Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Martin, Shelley K	15	702	\$262.00	Grand Junction, CO
2	Honeycutt, Sabrina M	21	696	\$223.00	Fruita, CO
3	Robinson, Caitlin M	21	694	\$184.00	Fruita, CO
4	Guzman, Deana M	24	680	\$157.00	Grand Junction, CO
5	Bambino, Devin A	4	678	\$131.00	Grand Junction, CO
6	Davis, Janel L	5	672	\$105.00	Grand Junction, CO
7	McNeely, Ruby	1	667	\$72.00	Grand Junction, CO
8	Griffin, Shae	18	664	\$65.00	Grand Junction, CO
9	States, Alexus L	19	661	\$60.00	Grand Junction, CO
10	Hamann, Renee	23	657	\$53.00	Delta, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,312.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,312.00

Mesa County USBC

Final Prize Listing

75th Annual Women's City Tournament

All Events, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	States, Alexus L	19	2,044	\$153.00	Grand Junction, CO
2	Gebbie, Brandy N	8	1,995	\$130.00	Grand Junction, CO
3	Hannigan, Savannah L	21	1,986	\$107.00	Fruita, CO
4	Hathaway, Roni	18	1,980	\$91.00	Grand Junction, CO
5	Hamann, Renee	23	1,940	\$76.00	Delta, CO
6	Honeycutt, Sabrina M	21	1,937	\$50.50	Fruita, CO
6	Robinson, Caitlin M	21	1,937	\$50.50	Fruita, CO
8	White, Dianna E	24	1,924	\$38.00	Grand Junction, CO
9	Guzman, Deana M	24	1,921	\$34.00	Grand Junction, CO
10	Bambino, Devin A	4	1,919	\$30.00	Grand Junction, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$760.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$760.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$4,856.00